Standard Systems
Accessories
Power Supply TIS 600-148 (Traco) (48V DC) 100-40002
Not available anymore.
Replacement is TSP 600-148-M.
Power Supply TSP 600-148-M
(Traco, 48V DC, M=Modified Levitronix Design, Traco ID Number=T1068-01A)
100-40013

Levitronix
®
 Standard Article List and Order Information
Maglev Pumpsystem BPS-3, Accessories and Spare Parts
Note
Pump System BPS-3.6
Motor BSM-3.2 (6m FEP Cable, D-SUB/Combicon, ETFE Coated Housing)
Controller LC48 (48V)
Pump Head CP-3.2 (PVDF-Housing, ECTFE-Impeller, NPT 1" Fitting, Kalrez O-Ring)
Pump System BPS-3.7
Motor BSM-3.2 (6m FEP Cable, D-SUB/Combicon, ETFE Coated Housing)
Controller LC48 (48V)
Pump Head CP-3.5 (PFA-Housing, PFA-Impeller, Flaretek 1" Fitting, Kalrez O-Ring)
Pump System BPS-3.11
Motor BSM-3.4-05 (0.5m FEP Cable, Circular Connector, ETFE Coated Housing,
Adapter Cable MCAS-3.x-yy and MCAP-3.x-yy necessary)
Controller LC48 (48V)
Pump Head CP-3.5 (PFA-Housing, PFA-Impeller, Flaretek 1" Fitting, Kalrez O-Ring)
Pump System BPS-3.12
Motor BSM-3.4-30 (3m FEP Cable, Circular Connector, ETFE Coated Housing,
Adapter Cable MCAS-3.x-yy and MCAP-3.x-yy necessary)
Controller LC48 (48V)
Pump Head CP-3.5 (PFA-Housing, PFA-Impeller, Flaretek 1" Fitting, Kalrez O-Ring